
3

營業額 純利
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按業務分類

按地區分類

2002 2001

豪邁型戶外鞋

便服鞋

嬰兒及小童鞋

運動服及運動鞋

2002 2001

豪邁型戶外鞋

便服鞋

嬰兒及小童鞋

運動服及運動鞋

美國

歐洲

其他地區

美國

歐洲

其他地區

2002 2001

25.62%

31.60%

40.44%

2.34%

39.74%

26.03%

32.84%

1.39%

66.5%

27.8%

5.7%

69.50%

21.50%

9%
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